
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 53, 6 sarjaa am (31.12.2015-03.01.2016)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Mäkelä Teea TPS B Turku 1329 38 290

2 Tammisto Eija TPS B Turku 1187 32 158

3 Roos Tiia-Maria TPS B Turku 1174 34 191

4 Tammisto Leena TPS B Turku 1160 25 196

5 Konsteri Peppi TPS C Turku 1159 25 198

6 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1124 21 216

7 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1118 22 192

8 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1098 28 179

9 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1073 23 212

10 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 1071 19 209

11 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1059 18 178

12 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1053 14 187

13 Mäkelä Eila R-4 B Turku 1036 19 190

14 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1006 17 175

15 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 972 15 183

16 Lehtinen Jaana TKN C Turku 970 11 151

17 Huoponen Päivi TuWe D Turku 967 15 174

18 Leimu Jaana TKN C Turku 956 17 161

19 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 956 14 154

20 Helin Helka TKN C Turku 955 12 164

21 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 949 13 148

22 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 936 17 143

23 Dahl Helena TKN D Turku 919 14 180

24 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 908 15 183

25 Kanto Seija TuTo C Turku 871 15 180

26 Teppo Merja TuWe D Turku 869 13 128

27 Roos Jutta TKN D Turku 838 13 838
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1 Siltala Veijo Ratas B Turku 1408 46 233

2 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1244 35 229

3 Luoto Allan TuTo C Turku 1232 33 203

4 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1208 31 180

5 Walden Kaj-Erik TuTo B Turku 1195 30 222

6 Wiklund Jarkko TuTo C Turku 1192 31 192

7 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1191 32 184

8 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1191 32 182

9 Granlund Atso TPS B Turku 1188 27 185

10 Varjonen Lasse SC A Turku 1162 28 183

11 Palokoski Raimo RC B Pori 1161 28 174

12 Kanerva Sakari TR B Turku 1160 27 182

13 Nummi Jukka K-29 B Turku 1159 33 213

14 Lämsä Veikko R-4 B Turku 1159 29 198

15 Kottonen Pentti K-29 B Turku 1158 23 201

16 Wilen Keijo TuWe B Turku 1142 31 203

17 Saloranta Rauno K-29 C Turku 1140 22 182

18 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1127 26 214

19 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1124 21 216

20 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1119 31 179

21 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1118 22 192

22 Ottila Rauli Ratas B Turku 1117 29 170

23 Töytäri Olli Ratas C Turku 1116 27 214

24 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1104 27 191

25 Kiili Marketta TuTo B Turku 1098 28 179

26 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 1094 30 170

27 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 1080 25 169

28 Laaksonen Ari TR C Turku 1074 22 171

29 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 1071 19 209

30 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 1064 25 139

31 Lindgren Reija TuUL C Turku 1059 18 178

32 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1053 14 187

33 Suomalainen Seppo Keilax C Turku 1039 24 163

34 Mäkelä Eila R-4 B Turku 1036 19 190

35 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 1029 16 177

36 Ääri Eino R-4 B Turku 1019 22 188

37 Miettinen Pentti K-29 C Turku 1019 20 180

38 Östman Jouko K-29 C Turku 1014 19 138

39 Ljungdell Klas ÅIFK C Turku 1011 19 167

40 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS C Turku 1010 18 159

41 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 1010 17 189

42 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku B Turku 1006 17 175

43 Teräntö Jouko TR B Turku 1004 14 177

44 Kettunen Lasse TPS C Turku 1004 23 180



45 Kurtti Erkki K-29 C Turku 981 12 159

46 Rostedt Aatos TuTo C Turku 979 24 139

47 Nisula Raili TuTo C Turku 972 15 183

48 Heinonen Antti TR C Turku 969 16 149

49 Muuriaisniemi Aimo TR C Turku 969 14 153

50 Jyräkoski Pertti Ydke C Eurajoki 966 19 174

51 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 956 14 154

52 Helin Helka TKN C Turku 955 12 164

53 Lehtonen Risto TR C Turku 950 13 145

54 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 949 13 148

55 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 936 17 143

56 Vuorinen Heikki TR B Turku 926 17 153

57 Lampi Jarmo K-29 C Turku 922 11 135

58 Tainio Marja-Liisa TKN C Turku 908 15 183

59 Saarinen Kimmo TuTo D Turku 907 16 134

60 Leppänen Erkki K-29 C Turku 906 10 146

61 Niemi Matti K-29 D Turku 878 9 134

62 Kanto Seija TuTo C Turku 871 15 180

63 Piilonen Pekka TR C Turku 823 8 144


